
9636 Flat Creek Rd
Kershaw,, SC 29067



SQFT
Total
Main Level
Upper Level
Garage

2433
1917
516
689

3 Beds 2 Baths

Virtual Tour: https://tours.look2homes.com/index/19658

Glenda Robinson
Cell Phone: 803-669-6543
glendarobinsonhomes@yahoo.com

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed!       


